



<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>PART NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
1	10161A1	Hitch, Rear
2	12554P1	Brace, Rear Hitch
3	180121	Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 7/8
4	13457P1	Handle, Adjusting
5	20540P1	Stand, Weldment
6	138542	Washer, Lock 3/8 Int Tooth
7	120377	Nut, Hex 3/8-16
8	120384	Washer, Lock 1/2 Sp
9	180175	Bolt, Hex 1/2-13 x 1-1/4
10	10405P1	Pin, Hair Cotter